
PRODOTTO
Peso
lordo

Peso
netto Tara

335 g 

56 dag 

_____ g 

400 g _____ g 2 hg 

75 g 

500 dg 

_____ g 

5 hg 

250 g 

2 hg 

_____ g 

4,5 hg 

_____ hg 

Carne in scatola

Completa le tabelle:

Pomodori pelati

Caffè

Carciofi sott’olio

Cioccolata

Valore
unitario

Numero
pezzi

Valore
totale

750 g 

4.200 g Peso netto

Peso lordo

Tara

100 g 
Peso netto

Peso lordo

Tara

250 g Peso netto

Peso lordo

Tara

10 

6
8
4
10 

5
7
3
5

2800 g 

250 g 

A

B

C

PESO LORDO

PESO NETTO

TARA


